Center Lathe
nicht bekannt unbekannt / unknown

Sorry the machine has been sold already!

)

AL

stock-no.: 0303045

type of machine: Center Lathe

make: nicht bekannt

type: unbekannt / unknown
year of -

manufacture:

type of control:  conventional
country of origin: Germany
storage location: Leipzig 4

delivery time: immediately
freight basis: EXW, free on truck unpacked
price: on request

technical details

turning diameter over bed:
turning diameter over support:
turning length:

center height measured in bed:
support travel z-axis:

support travel x-axis:

spindle passage:

range of revolution per miute:
tailstock quill taper MT:
tailstock quill adjustment::

total power requirement:
weight of the machine ca.:
dimension machine approx.LxWxH:

additional information

This machine is for sale as a spare parts donor.

540 mm

300 mm

1000 mm

250 mm

260 mm

950 mm

@& 63 mm

23 - 1000 / 12 step U/min
MK4

300 mm

1,1t
1,9x12x1,4m

It is functional but does NOT comply with European safety requirements!

Thread cutting possible: Metric and Whitworth - thread

Equipment:

-3-jaw chuck @ 320mm
--tailstock with travelling point
-tool holder 4-fold

-div. turning chisel
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